2006 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Volleyball Team

FIRST TEAM
Player
* Emily Zupon

* Carmen Leitermann
* Stephanie Meckley

Kim Lueck
Cassie Paulson
Rachel Cherney
Sam Barber

School
Antigo

D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Antigo
Marshfield
D.C. Everest

*=denotes unanimous selection.

SECOND TEAM
Player

Danielle Carlson
Rachel Roth
Emily Edgerton
Victoria Arneson
Britney Below
Emily Thompson
Alison Charles
Jenny Dahm

HONORABLE MENTION

Player

Abby Arndorfer
Sarah Pfund
Ellie Hovda

Erin Seybold
Katie Adler
Rebekah Morton
Brittany Lang
Sarah Andres
Ashley Schmidt
Erica Christianson
Katie Sager

School

Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Merrill

Antigo

D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Merrill

School
Merrill

Merrill
Wausau East
Wausau East
Marshfield
Rhinelander
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Antigo

D.C. Everest
Wausau East

Yr.

12
10
12
12
12
11
10

Yr.

10
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

Yr.

11
12
10
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12



